

Mat 282/21

Order no. 15 dt.23.06.2023

Case record is fixed up today for P.H.

Both party are represented through their Ld advocate.

On call none moves.

In view of resolution of Local Bar , Hooghly no adverse order is passed.

Fix 11.08.2023 for P.H.

D/C by me

Addl. District Judge

Addl.District Judge
2nd F.T.C,Hooghly
(JO code – WB00850)

