

Mat 282/2021

Present: Sri Sanjay Kr. Sharma

ADJ, 1st Court Hooghly

Order no.28 dt.10.07.2025

P.O is on leave.

Both party are represented though their Ld advocate.

Today is fixed for further evidence. No witness is present.

Fix 05.08.2025 for further cross-examination of P.W.2

D/C by me,

Addl. District Judge

Addl.District Judge
2nd F.T.C,Hooghly
(in-charge)

