

Mat 282/21

Order No.29 dt.05.08.2025

Both party are represented through their Ld advocate.

Today is fixed for further evidence. Further cross-examination of P.W.2 is resumed today. She is cross-examined in full and discharged.

Petitioner evidence is declared to be closed.

Fix _____ for O.P.W.

D/C by me

Addl. District Judge

Addl.District Judge
2nd F.T.C,Hooghly
(JO code -WB 00955)