

Mat 282/21

Present : Smt Subhra Bhowmik Bhattachajee
ADJ, 2nd Court, Hooghly (in-charge)

Order No.30 dt.16.09.2025

P.O is on leave.

Both party files hazira.

Today is fixed for O.P.W. For the ends of justice the case is
adjourned today.

Fix 14.11.2025 for O.P.W..

D/C by me,

Addl. District Judge

Addl.District Judge
2nd F.T.C,Hooghly
(JO code -WB00955)

